CSM_G7T_DS_E_4_2
1
I/O Relay
G7T
Slim-styled I/O Relay Saves Space in Panel
• SPST-NO, SPST-NC, and SPDT contact forms available for
output (SPST-NO only for input).
• Ultra-slim housing measuring 29 (W) x 10 (D) x 32 (H) mm.
• All Output Relays provide a long endurance (1,000,000
operations at 5 A), while all Input Relays provide microswitching
power (100 μA at 1 V).
• Approved by UL and CSA standards.
Refer to Safety Precautions for All Relays.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
Model Number Legend
1. No. of Contact Poles
2. Contact Form
No indication: Transfer contact
Number: Number of NO contacts
3. Contact Mechanism
1: Single contact
2: Bifurcated contact
4. Enclosure Construction
2: Casing
5. Terminal Type
S: Plug-in Terminal
Classification Model Rated voltage
Input (bifurcated contact) SPST-NO G7T-1122S (see note 2) 12 VDC
24 VDC
100/110 VAC
200/220 VAC
Output (single contact) SPST-NO G7T-1112S (see note 2) 12 VDC
24 VDC
SPST-NC G7T-1012S 12 VDC
24 VDC
SPDT G7T-112S 12 VDC
24 VDC
Rated voltage
Note: 1. When ordering, add the rated voltage to the model number. Rated voltages are given in the coil ratings table in Specifications.
   Example: G7T-112S 12 VDC